Brightness Gain

Automatic Brightness Control (ABC)

Fluoroscopic Image Quality

Fluoroscopy Recording Systems

Q1®  © ©

Image Intensifier - Assessment

Flat Panel Detector

2 Lessons 9 minutes of video

() Fluoroscopy Flat Panel Detectors |

@ Fluoroscopy Flat Panel Detectors Il

() Flat Panel Detector - Assessment

@ #© & @ g

(=]

(]

®

09:23

07:22

06:46

03:06

60

03:56

05:53

20

L8

L4
[N}

L8

-
S

-
-

V=
ey

90%

90%

100%

100%

100%

100%



Modes of Operation

4 Lessons 21 minutes of video

ON© © O | @

Spot Imaging and Last Image Hold

Multifield Intensification

Modes of Operation

Pulsed Fluoroscopy and Frame Averaging

Modes of Operation - Assessment

@ © @ ® @

05:48

05:57

05:10

04:25

40

A Y
i

i
[N}

(]

A
(M)

T

100%

60%

100%

100%




