

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Brightness Gain		09:23		90%
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Automatic Brightness Control (ABC)		07:22		90%
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Fluoroscopic Image Quality		06:46		100%
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Fluoroscopy Recording Systems		03:06		100%
<input type="checkbox"/>	Image Intensifier - Assessment		60		

Flat Panel Detector 66%

2 Lessons | 9 minutes of video ^

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Fluoroscopy Flat Panel Detectors I		03:56		100%
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Fluoroscopy Flat Panel Detectors II		05:53		100%
<input type="checkbox"/>	Flat Panel Detector - Assessment		20		

Modes of Operation

60%

4 Lessons | 21 minutes of video



<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Spot Imaging and Last Image Hold		05:48		100%
<input type="checkbox"/>	Multifield Intensification		05:57		60%
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Modes of Operation		05:10		100%
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Pulsed Fluoroscopy and Frame Averaging		04:25		100%
<input type="checkbox"/>	Modes of Operation - Assessment		40		